WRENCHES
SOCKET WRENCHES
SCREWDRIVERS & PLIERS
ELECTROTECHNICAL TOOLS
TORQUE TOOLS
PERCUSSION TOOLS
CUTTING TOOLS

01
WRENCHES
22
WRENCHES01
COMBINATION WRENCH
Compliant with DIN 3113 standards
Chrome Vanadium Steel
Satin polished finish
O�set 12PT head inclined by 15°
Industrial Series: higher torque than the standard series
CODE mm L/mm €/PZ
FG 600/A6 6 95 7,00
FG 600/A7 7 105 7,30
FG 600/A8 8 116 7,60
FG 600/A9 9 127 7,70
FG 600/A10 10 137 7,90
FG 600/A11 11 148 8,70
FG 600/A12 12 158 9,40
FG 600/A13 13 169 9,40
FG 600/A14 14 180 11,00
FG 600/A15 15 190 12,50
FG 600/A16 16 301 13,10
FG 600/A17 17 212 13,90
FG 600/A18 18 222 14,60
FG 600/A19 19 233 15,20
FG 600/A20 20 243 16,60
FG 600/A21 21 254 17,80
FG 600/A22 22 264 18,60
FG 600/A23 23 275 20,00
FG 600/A24 24 285 21,00
FG 600/A25 25 296 22,00
FG 600/A26 26 307 23,80
FG 600/A27 27 317 25,40
FG 600/A28 28 328 26,50
FG 600/A29 29 338 28,00
FG 600/A30 30 349 31,00
FG 600/A32 32 370 34,00
SET OF COMBINATION WRENCHES
With nylon pouch
CODE Pcs Content €/PZ
FG 600A/SP6 6 8, 10, 13, 14, 17, 19mm 70,00
FG 600A/SP9 9 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm 98,00
FG 600A/SP11 11 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19mm 120,00
SET
SET OF COMBINATION WRENCHES
With carton box
CODE Pcs Content €/PZ
FG 600A/SC17 17 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22mm 200,00
FG 600A/SC16 16 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32 245,00
FG 600A/SC25 25 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23,
24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32
405,00
FG 600/A
 OPTIMIZED HEAD DESIGN  To ensure higher torque
 OFFSET POLYGONAL HEAD  Angled 15° to access nuts and bolts below the work
   surface and to protect the user's hand
 HIGH PERFORMANCE  Reaches higher torque values   than the standards
NEW COMBINATION
WRENCH
INDUSTRIAL
23
COMBINATION WRENCH
Compliant with DIN 3113 standards
Polished satin finish
Slim head for easy access even in tight spaces
CODE mm L/mm €/PZ
FG 600/B5.5 5.5 105 6,70
FG 600/B6 6 105 6,70
FG 600/B7 7 115 6,90
FG 600/B8 8 125 7,20
FG 600/B9 9 135 7,30
FG 600/B10 10 145 7,50
FG 600/B11 11 155 8,30
FG 600/B12 12 165 8,90
FG 600/B13 13 175 8,90
FG 600/B14 14 185 10,50
FG 600/B15 15 195 11,90
FG 600/B16 16 205 12,50
FG 600/B17 17 215 13,20
FG 600/B18 18 225 13,90
FG 600/B19 19 235 14,50
FG 600/B20 20 245 15,80
FG 600/B21 21 255 17,00
FG 600/B22 22 265 17,70
FG 600/B23 23 275 19,00
FG 600/B24 24 285 20,00
FG 600/B25 25 295 21,00
FG 600/B26 26 305 22,70
FG 600/B27 27 315 24,20
FG 600/B28 28 325 25,20
FG 600/B29 29 335 26,80
FG 600/B30 30 345 29,40
FG 600/B32 32 365 32,50
FG 600/B34 34 380 51,00
FG 600/B36 36 410 62,00
FG 600/B38 38 430 72,00
FG 600/B41 41 460 85,00
FG 600/B46 46 500 115,00
FG 600/B50 50 540 170,00
FG 600/B55 55 560 268,00
FG 600/B60 60 600 352,00
FG 600/B65 65 680 455,00
FG 600/B70 70 680 505,00
FG 600/B75 75 730 590,00
FG 600/B80 80 730 680,00
SET OF COMBINATION WRENCHES
With ABS holder
CODE Pcs Content €/PZ
FG 600/ST7 7 8, 10, 11, 13, 14, 17, 19mm 75,00
FG 600/ST9 9 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm 95,00
FG 600/ST11 11  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19mm 115,00
SET
SET OF COMBINATION WRENCHES
With nylon pouch
CODE Pcs Content €/PZ
FG 600/SP6 6 8, 10, 13, 14, 17, 19mm 67,00
FG 600/SP9 9 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm 95,00
FG 600/SP11 11 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19mm 115,00
SET OF COMBINATION WRENCHES
With carton box
CODE Pcs Content €/PZ
FG 600/SC17 17 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22mm 190,00
FG 600/SC16 16 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30,
32mm
232,00
FG 600/SC25 25 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23,
24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32mm
390,00
POLYGONAL COMBINATION WRENCH - EXTRA LONG SERIES
Compliant with DIN 3113 standards
Polished satin finish
Chrome vanadium steel
CODE mm L/mm €/PZ
FG 600/L10 10 207 11,50
FG 600/L11 11 225 12,00
FG 600/L12 12 243 13,00
FG 600/L13 13 260 13,50
FG 600/L14 14 280 14,50
FG 600/L15 15 297 15,50
FG 600/L16 16 315 16,50
FG 600/L17 17 333 17,70
FG 600/L18 18 340 19,00
FG 600/L19 19 350 21,00
SET OF EXTRA LONG POLYGONAL COMBINATION WRENCHES
With carton box
CODE Pcs Content €/PZ
FG 600L/SC10 10 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm 160,00
SET